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Arbetsblad - Fat Girl 

1. True or False?
Look at the following statements about the film and decide whether they are true or false. 

Statement True False 

1. The main character in the film is a
teenage boy.

2. The film is about a teenage girl’s
obsession with a Tik Tok star.

3. The teenage girls in the bathroom
record two Tik Tok videos.

4. The Tik Tok star Carly does a
Q&A video.

5. The main character in the film has
dark hair.

6. The main character in the film eats
carrots for lunch.

7. There is a picture of the main
character on the fridge in the
apartment.

8. There is a plate of food in the
fridge.

9. The main character’s Tik Tok
video is interrupted by someone
ringing the doorbell.
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2. Write and discuss:
How do you think social media has an impact on people? Do you think it leads to unfair 
comparisons in relation to beauty, wealth and overall success? Do you think that the positive 
outcomes outweigh the negative consequences?  

Try writing down three arguments in favor for the use of social media and three arguments 
against. Compare your arguments with a classmate and discuss. 

Finished? Let's continue the discussion by reflecting on the following questions: 

• Who is responsible for the impact and consequences caused by social media?

• How can teenagers assist each other in safely navigating social media?

• How can adults assist teenagers in safely navigating social media?
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GLOSLISTA: 

Begrepp: Förklaring: 

Annoying Irriterande 
Wrinkly Rynkig 
Sensitive Känslig 
DM (direct message) Ett privat skickat meddelande. 
Q&A (questions and answers) Frågestund 
Forehead Panna 
Discount Rabatt 
Journey Resa 
Confident Självsäker 
Binge eating Hetsäta 
Merch Varor 
Jewelry range Smyckeskollektion 
Obviously Självklart, uppenbarligen 
Phase Fas 
Eggshell Äggskal 
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Facit 
True or False: 

1. F
2. T
3. F
4. T
5. F
6. T
7. T
8. T
9. F

Quiz med tillhörande facit finns på de sista sidorna i arbetsbladet. 

Upphovsrätten till innehållet i den här lärarhandledningen tillkommer UR, om inte något annat särskilt 
anges. Lärarhandledningen får fritt kopieras, distribueras digitalt och visas i undervisningssammanhang. När 
lärarhandledningen eller delar av innehållet används på olika sätt ska den ideella upphovsrätten iakttas. 
Det här betyder att du som lärare i din undervisning bland annat får kopiera upp så många kopior du behöver 
av hela eller delar av lärarhandledningen och dela ut till elever, tillhandahålla den digitalt till eleverna i en 
elevportal eller liknande, eller visa i en Powerpointpresentation. Viktigt att tänka på när du använder 
lärarhandledningen, på olika sätt, är att det alltid ska gå att se vem eller vilka som har upphovsrätten. Om 
lärarhandledningen kopieras upp i sin helhet så framgår det redan, men om det är så att du väljer att bara 
använda någon del behöver du skriva i anslutning till det du använder vem eller vilka det är (UR och/eller 
annat namn, som framgår i lärarhandledningen). 
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Quizfrågorna finns också online, om ni vill göra dem digitalt. Här är länken.

1. What is the correct Swedish translation of the word sensitive?

A. Tydlig
B. Känslig
C. Irriterad

2. What is the correct description of the word discount?

A. To stop trusting someone
B. The treatment of an illness
C. A deduction from the usual cost of something

3. What is the Swedish translation of the word confident?

A. Självklar
B. Självkänsla
C. Självsäker

4. What does it mean to send someone a DM?

A. To send someone a letter.
B. To send someone a direct message
C. To send someone a description of something

5. What word is another word for journey?

A. Trip
B. Event
C. Diary

Quiz: Kortfilmsklubben - engelska Fat girl
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6. What is the correct Swedish translation of the word annoying?

A. Tråkiga
B. Irriterande
C. Utmattande

7. What is the correct English translation of the Swedish word panna?

A. Chin
B. Cheek
C. Forehead

8. What is the correct description of the word merch?

A. An idea for a project
B. A product that you can purchase
C. A large ship

9. What is the correct Swedish definition of the word wrinkly?

A. Rynkig
B. Fräknig
C. Rödhårig

10. What is the correct English translation of the word smycke?

A. Jewelry
B. Heirloom
C. Blossom

Quiz: Kortfilmsklubben - engelska Fat girl
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Facit:

1. B
2. C
3. C
4. B
5. A
6. B
7. C
8. B
9. A

10. A

Quiz: Kortfilmsklubben - engelska Fat girl
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